MANJITS WHARF RESTAURANT 10 MARCH, 2024

TICKETS $130 PER PERSON
DIRECT DEBIT ONLY

NAME

HOME PHONE MOBILE

EMAIL

TICKET DETAILS
|:| Table of 10 Table name $1,300

[ ] No. of Tickets Table name $

GUEST NAMES (BLOCK CAPITALS)
Name Dietary Requirements

1

2

9

10

| would like to
Make a DONATION please phone Susan Beston 0410 423 437 $

TICKET SALES CLOSE: 6TH MARCH 2024

THE CORNUCOPIA COMMITTEE INC

BSB: 032 195

ACCOUNT No: 256802

Please ensure that you record your full name on the transfer

CORNNJCOPIA

COMMITTEE INC




